
WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 28 July 2018

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Jessica Macaulay, 25 GBR 60.750 83.600 86.700 90.200 321.250 1 SR Sergio Rizzi SUI

2 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR 36.400 67.500 98.000 88.150 290.050 2 GV Guido Vassalli SUI

3 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA 46.200 94.350 74.250 58.750 273.550 3 KB Kathy Brunner SUI

4 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA 57.200 55.800 74.000 81.000 268.000 4 UK Urs Kessler SUI

5 Irlanda Valdez, 31 MEX 60.200 62.400 75.250 53.750 251.600 5 OV Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR

6 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA 52.000 55.350 65.600 74.000 246.950

7 Laura Dauffenbach, 42 USA 51.800 35.700 35.200 40.700 163.400

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Women

Judges
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 OV Points Round 1

1 Laura Dauffenbach, 42 USA back somersault layout 20 2.8 5.50 5.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 51.800 51.800 5

2 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA back somersault 2 position 20 2.6 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 52.000 52.000 4

3 Irlanda Valdez, 31 MEX flying reverse somersault pike 20 2.8 7.00 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.00 60.200 60.200 2

4 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA back somersault 2 position 20 2.6 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 57.200 57.200 3

5 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 46.200 46.200 6

6 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR back somersault layout 20 2.8 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 36.400 36.400 7

7 Jessica Macaulay, 25 GBR reverse somersault 2 position 20 2.7 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 60.750 60.750 1

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 28 July 2018
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 OV Points Round 2

1 Laura Dauffenbach, 42 USA armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 35.700 87.500 7

2 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA inward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist, free position 20 2.7 8.00 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 55.350 107.350 5

3 Irlanda Valdez, 31 MEX forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 62.400 122.600 3

4 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 20 3.1 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 55.800 113.000 4

5 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 94.350 140.550 2

6 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR reverse somersault layout 20 3.0 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 67.500 103.900 6

7 Jessica Macaulay, 25 GBR back somersault tuck with back somersault layout 20 3.8 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 83.600 144.350 1

Marks Total 

points

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 28 July 2018 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 OV Points Round 3

1 Laura Dauffenbach, 42 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 35.200 122.700 7

2 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 65.600 172.950 6

3 Irlanda Valdez, 31 MEX back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.5 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 75.250 197.850 4

4 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.00 74.000 187.000 5

5 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA forward somersault layout, 1/2 twist with back somersault layout 20 4.5 6.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 5.50 74.250 214.800 2

6 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 8.50 9.00 7.50 7.50 8.50 98.000 201.900 3

7 Jessica Macaulay, 25 GBR reverse 2 somersaults tuck with split 20 3.4 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 86.700 231.050 1

No. Name Dive

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Total 

points

Marks
m DDCountry

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 28 July 2018 Round 3
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 KB 4 UK 5 OV Points Round 4

1 Laura Dauffenbach, 42 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.2 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 40.700 163.400 7

2 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 74.000 246.950 6

3 Irlanda Valdez, 31 MEX back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 2.5 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 53.750 251.600 5

4 Jacqueline Valente, 32 BRA back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.5 6.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 81.000 268.000 4

5 Eleanor Smart, 22 USA back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 58.750 273.550 3

6 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 20 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 7.50 7.50 6.00 7.00 88.150 290.050 2

7 Jessica Macaulay, 25 GBR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 90.200 321.250 1

Marks Total 

points

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 28 July 2018 Round 4

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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